
DATE DAY START TIME VISITOR TEAM HOME TEAM VENUE FIELD  
3/7/23 Tuesday 7:15 PM Angels Yankees Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
3/9/23 Thursday 6:30 PM Cardinals Dodgers Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
3/10/23 Friday 5:30 PM Dodgers Angels Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 ppd rain Rescheduled
3/10/23 Friday 7:30 PM Cardinals Yankees Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 ppd rain Rescheduled
3/14/23 Tuesday 7:15 PM Yankees Cardinals Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 ppd rain Rescheduled
3/16/23 Thursday 7:15 PM Cardinals Dodgers Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 ppd rain Rescheduled
3/17/23 Friday 6:30 PM Angels Dodgers Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
3/28/23 Tuesday 7:15 PM Cardinals Angels Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
3/30/23 Thursday 6:30 PM Yankees Dodgers Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 ppd rain Rescheduled
3/31/23 Friday 5:30 PM Angels Dodgers Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 ppd rain Rescheduled
3/31/23 Friday 7:30 PM Cardinals Yankees Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 ppd rain Rescheduled
4/4/23 Tuesday 7:15 PM Dodgers Yankees Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
4/5/23 Wednesday 7:15 PM Cardinals Yankees Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 Rescheduled from 3/10
4/6/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Angels Yankees Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
4/7/23 Friday 7:15 PM Dodgers Angels Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 ppd players
4/10/23 Monday 7:30 PM Dodgers Angels Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 Rescheduled from 3/10
4/11/23 Tuesday 7:15 PM Dodgers Cardinals Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
4/13/23 Thursday 6:30 PM Yankees Angels Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
4/14/23 Friday 7:30 PM Yankees Dodgers Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
4/17/23 Monday 7:30 PM Yankees Cardinals Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 Rescheduled from 3/14
4/18/23 Tuesday 7:15 PM Angels Dodgers Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
4/20/23 Thursday 7:15 PM Cardinals Yankees Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 Time Change
4/21/23 Friday 5:30 PM Dodgers Cardinals Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
4/21/23 Friday 7:30 PM Yankees Angels Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
4/24/23 Monday 7:30 PM Angels Dodgers Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 Rescheduled from 3/31
4/25/23 Tuesday 7:15 PM Dodgers Cardinals Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
4/27/23 Thursday 6:30 PM Angels Yankees Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
4/28/23 Friday 7:30 PM Yankees Cardinals Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
5/1/23 Monday 7:30 PM Cardinals Dodgers Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 Rescheduled from 3/16
5/2/23 Tuesday 7:15 PM Dodgers Yankees Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
5/4/23 Thursday 6:30 PM Angels Cardinals Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
5/5/23 Friday 6:30 PM Cardinals Angels Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
5/8/23 Monday 7:30 PM Yankees Dodgers Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 Rescheduled from 3/30
5/9/23 Tuesday 7:15 PM Cardinals Angels Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
5/10/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Cardinals Yankees Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1 Rescheduled from 3/31
5/11/23 Thursday 6:30 PM Yankees Dodgers Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
5/12/23 Friday 6:30 PM Angels Cardinals Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
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